
CITY OF BEAUFORT 
PAYROLL SCHEDULE FOR 2026 

PAY PERIOD PAY PERIOD TIME PAYROLL CHECK 
BEGINNING ENDING DATE REPORTING ISSUE 

DATE DEADLINE DATE
12/27/2025 01/09/2026 01/13/2026 01/15/2026 
01/10/2026 01/23/2026 01/27/2026 01/29/2026 
01/24/2026 02/06/2026 02/10/2026 02/12/2026 
02/07/2026 02/20/2026 02/24/2026 2/26/2026 
02/21/2026 03/06/2026 03/10/2026 03/12/2026 
03/07/2026 03/20/2026 03/24/2026 03/26/2026 
03/21/2026 04/03/2026 04/07/2026 04/09/2026 
04/04/2026 04/17/2026 04/21/2026 04/23/2026 
04/18/2026 05/01/2026 05/05/2026 05/07/2026 
05/02/2026 05/15/2026 05/19/2026 05/21/2026 
05/16/2026 05/29/2026 06/02/2026 06/04/2026 
05/30/2026 06/12/2026 06/16/2026 06/18/2026 
06/13/2026 06/26/2026 06/30/2026 7/02/2026 
06/27/2026 07/10/2026 07/14/2026 7/16/2026 
07/11/2026 07/24/2026 07/28/2026 7/30/2026 
07/25/2026 08/07/2026 08/11/2026 8/13/2026 
08/08/2026 08/21/2026 08/25/2026 8/27/2026 
08/22/2026 09/04/2026 09/08/2026 9/10/2026 
09/05/2026 09/18/2026 09/22/2026 9/24/2026 
09/19/2026 10/02/2026 10/06/2026 10/08/2026 
10/03/2026 10/16/2026 10/20/2026 10/22/2026 
10/17/2026 10/30/2026 11/03/2026 11/05/2026 
10/31/2026 11/13/2026 11/17/2026 11/19/2026 
11/14/2026 11/27/2026 12/01/2026 12/03/2026 
11/28/2026 12/11/2026 12/15/2026 12/17/2026 
12/12/2026 12/25/2026 12/29/2026 12/31/2026 

01/01/2026 Thursday Updated 12/03/2025 
01/19/2026 Monday 
02/16/2026 
04/03/2026 

Monday 
Friday 

05/25/2026 Monday 
06/19/2026 Friday 
07/03/2026 Friday 
09/07/2026 Monday 
11/11/2026 Wednesday 
11/26/2026 Thursday 
11/27/2026 Friday 
12/24/2026 Thursday 

New Year's Day 
Martin Luther King Day 
President's Day 
Good Friday 
Memorial Day 
Juneteenth Day 
Independence Day 
Labor Day 
Veterans Day 
Thanksgiving Day
Day After Thanksgiving 
Christmas Eve 
Christmas Day 12/25/2026 Friday 



 


